Filter/smudsfang PVC-U 20 mm
limmuffe 16bar 500mikron

PVC maske transparent
(0111236)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Tilslutning

Tilslutning

Materiale filterelement

Filtrering

Tilslutning

Temperatur raekkevidde

Storrelse

Storrelse

Storrelse

Tryk

transparent

PVC-U

limmuffe

limmuffe

PVC maske

500 mikron

limmuffe

0°C-60°C

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

16 bar
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